
Contact Organization Number Address 1 Address 2 City Nstate Postal code Phone e‐mail
Barbara Kliment Nebraska Grain Sorghum Board NE‐01‐P‐08 301 Centennial Mall South Post Office Box 94982 Lincoln Nebraska 68509‐4982 402‐471‐4276 sorghum.board@nebraska.gov
Jill Barnhardt Kansas Grain Sorghum Commission KS‐01‐P‐08 795 22nd Rd. NW Lebo Kansas 66856 785‐341‐6466 jill@ksgrainsorghum.org
Jere White Kansas Grain Sorghum Producers Association KS‐02‐P‐08 Post Office Box 446 110 West 4th Street Garnett Kansas 66032 785‐448‐6922 jwhite@ksgrains.com
Barbara Kliment Nebraska Grain Sorghum Association NE‐02‐P‐08 301 Centennial Mall South Post Office Box 94982 Lincoln Nebraska 68509‐4982 402‐471‐4276 sorghum.board@nebraska.gov
Leon Richards Oklahoma Sorghum Commission OK‐01‐P‐08 RR 2 Box 92 Turpin Oklahoma 73950 580‐253‐6549 leonrich@ptsi.net
Mark Nelson Kansas Farm Bureau KS‐03‐P‐08 2627 Kansas Farm Bureau Plaza Manhattan Kansas 66503 785‐587‐6103 nelsonm@kfb.org
Jordan Shearer Oklahoma Sorghum Producers Association OK‐02‐P‐08 Rt. 1 Box 60 Laverne Oklahoma 73848 405‐612‐2843 jordanshearer@hotmail.com
Tim Lust National Sorghum Producers N‐01‐P‐08 4201 N Interstate 27 Lubbock Texas 79403 806‐749‐3478 tim@sorghumgrowers.com
Stan Fury New Mexico Sorghum Producers Association NM‐01‐P‐08 725 CR 45 Broadview New Mexico 88112 575‐456‐8453 fury@plateautel.net
Steve Nelson Nebraska Farm Bureau NE‐03‐P‐08 5225 South 16th Street Lincoln Nebraska 68512 402‐421‐4470 sdnelson@nefb.org
Wayne Cleveland Texas Grain Sorghum Board TX‐01‐P‐08 4201 N Interstate 27 Lubbock Texas 79403 254‐541‐5375 wcleveland@mindspring.com
Tom Dorr  US Grains Council N‐02‐P‐08 1400 K Street NW Washington D.C. 20005 202‐789‐0789 tdorr@grains.org
Matt King Arkansas Corn and Grain Sorghum Board AR‐01‐P‐08 Post Office Box 31 Little Rock Arkansas 72203 501‐228‐1297 matt.king@arfb.com
Lisa Richardson South Dakota Corn Growers Association SD‐01‐P‐08 5109 South Crossing Place Suite 1 Sioux Falls South Dakota 57108 605‐334‐0100 lisal@sdcorn.org
Wayne Cleveland Texas Grain Sorghum Association TX‐02‐P‐08 4201 N Interstate 27 Lubbock Texas 79403 254‐541‐5375 wcleveland@mindspring.com
George Caldwell Texas Farm Bureau TX‐03‐P‐08 Post Office Box 2689 Waco Texas 76702‐2689 254‐751‐2262 gcaldwell@txfb.org
Michael Held South Dakota Farm Bureau SD‐02‐P‐08 Post Office Box 1426 Huron South Dakota 57350 605‐353‐8051 mheld@sdfbf.org
John Kerstiens South Dakota Farmers Union SD‐03‐P‐08 1410 South Dakota Avenue Post Office Box 1388 Huron South Dakota 57350 605‐352‐6761 Johnny Kerstiens <JKerstiens@sdfu
Darrell Hanavan Colorado Sorghum Producers Association CO‐01‐P‐08 4026 South Timberline Road,  Suite 120 Fort Collins Colorado 80525 970‐491‐6994 dhanavan@coloradowheat.org
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